
DKA Calendar of Events 

2023 

 

 
New Year Derby    Sunday 12/2/23 ( stand alone ) 

 

Round 1     Saturday 4/3/23    Track 3 CW 

 

Round 2     Saturday 25/3/23    Track 4 CW 

 

Round 3     Saturday 22/4/23    Track 3 CCW 

 

Round 4     Saturday 13/5/23 8am Start   Track 5 CW (Run 

before Dirt Karts) 

 

Round 5     Sunday 28/5/23    Track 4 CCW 

 

Round 6     Sunday 4/6/23    Track 3 CW 

 

Round 7 (Territory Cup)   Sunday 2/7/23    Track 4 CW 

 

NT Titles 

Practice     Thursday 6/7/23 8am -6pm  Track 4 CW 

Official Practice and Qualifying  Friday 7/7/23 

NT Title     Sat – Sun 8-9/7/23    Track 4 CW 

 

Round 8     Saturday 12/8/23 8am Start   Track 5 CW (Run 

before Speedway) 

 

Round 9     Saturday 2/9/23    Track 3 CW 

 

Round 10     Saturday 16/9/23    Track 3 CCW 

 

NT Closed title    Saturday 14/10/23    Track 4 CCW 

 

Wet Season Meeting   Saturday 11/11/23 

Christmas Cup    Sunday 10/12/23 


